EDCON-COMPONENTS
Dimensions (mm)Description
Brass Nickel-Plated
3Pos. 4Pos. 5Pos. 8Pos.Coupling:
Shell Material:
12PosCoding Code
Brass Nickel-Plated
Insert Material: PA66

EDCON-COMPONENTS
Number of Special
Ordering Informations
Special Special
- BU
Number of
Pos.
Coding Special
Function
03 A 0
0= No function
Serie
0
0= No function
T61E057 R0
0= No function
Special
Function
A= Coding R= ROHS
PackingROHSSpecial
Function
BU= Bulk -
IV= Individual
Packing
03= 3Position
N= NON
ROHS
Conform
B= Coding
D= Coding
0= No function 0= No function0= No functionA= Coding R= ROHS
Conform
BU= Bulk -
Ware into
Polybag
Tolerance Table
M12 Male Coupler
Part No.: T61E057±0,20%100~
50~100
10~50
5~10
0~5
DIM
±0.02
A
±0,25%
±0.05
±0.10
±0.15
±0,15%
B
±0,05
±0,10
±0,15
±0,20 ±0.3°
C
±0,10
±0,15
±0,20
±0,25
61~90° ±0.5°
Tolerance Table
Angle A
0~30° ±0.1°
31~60°
FINISH Jamy
Jason CHKD Wilson
APPD: Schumi
MATL: Wilson TOLERANCE
Copyright by S.Tiede
Sheet No. 2 from 2